
Picnic Events
& Catering



How our
events work
1. Make an enquiry for your occasion stating the
required date, time, location and number of people
attending.

2. Select which picnic setup you’d like.

3. Select which menu you’d like (we do catering without
the picnic setup if you’d prefer this). Pg 7-10

4. Let us know any additional information like dietary
requirements or special decor requests.

5. Pre-order your drinks Pg 11-14

6. Pay for your event to secure your reservation.

7. Arrive on the day to a beautifully curated picnic event
which has been setup and catered for or let us deliver
your food to your preferred destination.

8. Enjoy your picnic experience for 2.5 hours (or longer if
you’ve requested additional time) and leave all the
cleaning up and packing away to us!



The Formal
Picnic Setup
A beautiful picnic setup perfect 
for special occasions and making
unforgettable memories. 

The Formal Picnic setup includes:

• Picnic Blankets
• Comfy Cushions
• Pallet Style Table, Seasonal 
Greenery & Flowers
• Cutlery
• Crockery
• Glassware
• Napkins
• Bluetooth Speaker

Prices start at £36pp exc VAT



The Informal
Picnic Setup
Perfect for casual events that allow 
guests to mingle without the formality of
a specified place setting at the picnic
table.

The Informal Picnic Setup includes:

• Picnic Blankets
• Comfy Cushions
• Pallet Style Table, Seasonal Greenery 
& Flowers
• Disposable cutlery and plates
• Napkins
• Bluetooth Speaker

Prices start at £26pp exc VAT



Picnic Pricing - Setup, Food & Drinks Picnic T&Cs

Picnic Food

Formal Picnic Setup

Picnic Drinks Packages

Picnic Food

Informal Picnic Setup

Picnic Drinks Packages

Add a nibble
£12.50pp exc VAT

Add a meal
£22.50 exc VAT

Add a feast
£30 exc VAT

Setup only
£36pp exc VAT 
+ £100* travel charge

Two non alcoholic drinks & water pp
£8pp exc VAT

Two alcoholic drinks & water pp
£13pp exc VAT

Add a nibble
£12.50pp exc VAT

Add a meal
£22.50 exc VAT

Add a feast
£30 exc VAT

Setup only
£26pp exc VAT 
+ £100* travel charge

Two non alcoholic drinks & water pp
£8pp exc VAT

Two alcoholic drinks & water pp
£13pp exc VAT

Minimum Spend
1 to 4 people - minimum spend £350 exc VAT 
5 to 8 people - minimum spend £500 exc VAT
8+ people - minimum spend £600 exc VAT

Travel Charges
The travel charge may vary depending on where
your event will be held, how accessible it is, what
the parking restrictions are and whether or not
we go through a congestion zone to get there. 
It may also increase depending on the size of 
the event as we may need more than one van,
additional staff or a separate delivery for the
food.

Picnic Locations
We can picnic at a venue of your choosing so long
as you have the correct license required. If you’d
like our assistance in choosing a location that
allows picnics like ours, do get in touch to
discuss.

Park Fees
Our prices do not include any park licensing 
fees.

Refundable Deposit
In some cases we may take a fully refundable
deposit.

VAT
All prices are excluding VAT however VAT does
not apply for takeway food which we deliver to 
an event where we are not providing the setup.



The Kids Party Package
What better way to celebrate than hosting a fun picnic party
for your little one. We not only provide a cute picnic setup 
but we also take care of all the food too. We can make
recommendations for fun entertainers and can also help
encorporate a specific theme if you’d like (additional charges
will apply).

The Traditional Picnic Setup includes:

• Picnic Blankets
• Comfy Cushions
• Pallet Style Tables
• Seasonal Greenery/Flowers
• Party Plates
• Disposable Cutlery (if needed)
• Party Napkins
• Kids Picnic Party Box per child

Price per child – £39.50 exc VAT (minimum of 8 children)
Additional travel charges will apply (poa)

We also provide the following services, please get in 
touch to discuss:

• Cakes and cupcakes
• Catering for the adults
• Trestle tables and tablecloths
• Drinks coolers, ice, glassware and drinks supply
• Additional decor (balloon arches, party favours, bespoke 
themes)



Menu 1 - Life’s a Picnic
Sandwiches
• Butterbean hummus, roast vegetable and fresh basil baguette 
(vegan)
• Caprese bagel with sundried tomato pesto, mozzarella, fresh 
tomato and basil (vegetarian)
• Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled 
red onion and cucumber
• Bavette steak baguette with a horseradish and mustard 
mascarpone, caramelized balsamic red onions and rocket
• Roasted chicken baguette with balsamic umami mayonnaise, 
tarragon pistou and fresh spinach
• Posh BLT baguette with roasted cherry tomatoes and black aioli
• Salami, brie, gherkins and ginger tomato chutney bagel
 
Snacks
• Pack of crisps (vegan)
• Seasonal quiche (vegetarian)
• Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
• Fennel, spinach and feta roll (vegetarian)
• Crudite with seasonal dip (vegan)
• Giant couscous with roasted butternut, feta, pickled chilli, mint, 

chickpeas, dried apricot, sundried tomatoes with a cumin dressing 
(available vegan)

Sweet Treats
• Chocolate brownie
• Seasonal fruit (vegan)

Feast - £30pp exc VAT - select 4 sandwiches and 3 snacks
Meal - £22.50pp exc VAT - select 3 sandwiches and 2 snacks
Nibble - £12.50pp exc VAT - select 1 sandwich and 2 snacks

Please note: 
- This menu is available for vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, nut free and
gluten free, please choose the appropriate items
- This menu is available for all group sizes



Menu 2 - Ultimate Ploughman’s

• Artisanal cheeses and cured meats
• Butterbean and thyme dip with red pepper relish 
• Sun dried tomato pesto
• Red onion chutney
• Salted caramel cashew praline
• Marinated Olives and cornichon
• Smoked almonds and dried apricots
• Seasonal fruit and luxury crudite
• Cheese straws
• Assortment of crackers and bread

Sharing grazing boards include:

Please note: 
-This menu is available in a vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, nut free and
gluten free alternative
- This menu is available for all group sizes

Feast - £30pp exc VAT
Meal - £22.50pp exc VAT
Nibble - £12.50pp exc VAT



Menu 3 - For the love of Picnics

Meal - £22.50 exc VAT

Feast - £30pp exc VAT 
• Seared beef bavette on a bed of rocket with black garlic aioli
• Rosemary and orange glazed chicken thighs
• Smoked salmon with charred broccoli and asparagus with a 
herbed vinaigrette
• Pasta salad Genovese with pine nuts 
• Tomato salad with burrata and crispy oregano 
• Green salad with toasted seeds and pomegranate molasses 
• Sumac aubergine and sweet potatoes with tahini, yoghurt and 
lime 
• Homemade focaccia
• Mini lemon drizzle cakes
• Selection of berries

• Seared beef bavette on a bed of rocket with black garlic aioli
• Rosemary and orange glazed chicken thighs
• Smoked salmon with charred broccoli and asparagus with a 
herbed vinaigrette
• Green salad with toasted seeds and pomegranate molasses 
• Sumac aubergine and sweet potatoes with tahini, yoghurt and 
lime 
• Mini lemon drizzle cakes
• Selection of berries

Please note: 
- This menu is available for all dietary requirements, please specify on booking
- This menu is not available as a nibble
- This menu is only available for groups of 8+



Menu 4 - High-Tea & Mighty

• 

•
•
• 

Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled
red onion and cucumber
Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
Rolo and Mars Bar brownie bite

• Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled 
red onion and cucumber
• Truffle and rosemary Focaccia with Spanish ham
• Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
• Cheese gougeres
• Berry and caramel tartelettes
• Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
• Carrot and pecan nut cake with cream cheese icing
• Rolo and Mars Bar brownie

• Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled 
red onion and cucumber
• Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
• Cheese gougeres
• Berry and caramel tartelettes
• Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
• Rolo and Mars Bar brownie

Meal - £22.50 exc VAT

Feast - £30pp exc VAT

Nibble - £12.50 exc VAT

Please note: 

- This menu is available in a vegetarian and nut free alternative
- It is not suitable for gluten free, dairy free or vegan diets
- This menu is available for all group sizes



Wines
(prices exc VAT)

Red

Rosé

White

Wise Wolf, Cabernet Sauvignon*
Dão Meia Encosta
Casa Sant' Orsola Barolo

The Secretary Bird, Chenin Blanc*
d'Arenberg The Olive Grove, Chardonnay
Oyster Bay Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc
Pouilly Fumé Pierre Brévin

Previata Blush Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie*
Fleurs de Prairie Côtes de Provence
Whispering Angel

£20
£25
£34

£20
£24
£25 
£27

£20 
£28
£36

Bubbly
Prosecco Vino Spumante* 
Chapel Down Brut 
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV Champagne

£20 
£39
£58

Canned Wines
Canned Wine Co Sparkling Chardonnay 2022 (250ml)
Canned Wine Co Grenache Rosé 2021 (250ml)
Canned Wine Co Viognier 2022 (250ml)
Canned Wine Co Old Vine Garnacha 2020 (250ml)

Nice Sparkling White (187ml)*
Nice  Pale Rosé (187ml)*
Nice Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)*
Nice Malbec (187ml)*

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5

£5
£5
£5
£5

*Drinks offered as part of the drinks package (see page 14 for more details) 



Beer, Cider & Soft Drinks 
(prices exc VAT)

Soft Drinks

Beer & Cider
Peroni* 
Corona* 
Moretti
Neck Oil
Hazy Jane*
Camden Pale Ale*
London Pride
Old Mout Cider*
Aspall Premium Cru Apple Cyder 500Ml 

Fentimans (Lemonade, Rose Lemonade, Elderflower)*
Cawston Press (Apple, Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger)*
Fresh juices (Orange, Apple)* 
Large Bottle Still or Sparkling Water* 
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, San Pellegrino* 

£3.5 
£3.5 
£4 
£4.5
£4
£4
£4.5
£4
£6

£3
£2.5
£4.2
£3
£2

*Drinks offered as part of the drinks package (see page 14 for more details) 



Cocktails & Spirits 
(prices exc VAT)

Gordans Gin in a Tin*
Gordans Gin in a Tin (non alcoholic)* 
Tanquery Gin Bar (approx 30 glasses) 

Pimm’s in a Tin* 
Pimms Jug (approx 6 glasses) 
Pimms Bar (approx 6 jugs) 

Aperol Bar (approx 14 to 16 glasses) 

Moth Canned Cocktails 
(Mojito, Espresso Martini, Margarita, Old Fashioned)

Hugo Cocktail Bar (approx 14 to 16 glasses)

Martini Tree (approx 12 glasses)
(Pornstar Martini, French Martini, Honey & Thyme
Margarita or Daiquiri)

The Mule station (approx 20 glasses)
(Moscow Mule, Mexican Mule or Holland Mule)
 

£3.5 
£3.5
£185

£3.5 
£30 
£150

£120

£8

£155

£135

£185

*Drinks offered as part of the drinks package (see page 14 for more details) 



Drinks Package
(prices exc VAT)

Prosecco Vino Spumante* 
Previata Blush Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie*
The Secretary Bird, Chenin Blanc*
Wise Wolf, Cabernet Sauvignon*

Nice Sparkling White (187ml)*
Nice Pale Rosé (187ml)*
Nice Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)*
Nice Malbec (187ml)*

Peroni* 
Corona* 
Hazy Jane*
Camden Pale Ale*
Old Mout Cider*

Gordans Gin in a Tin*
Gordans Gin in a Tin (non alcoholic)* 
Pimm’s in a Tin* 

Fentimans (Lemonade, Rose Lemonade, Elderflower)*
Cawston Press (Apple, Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger)*
Fresh juices (Orange, Apple)* 
Large Bottle Still or Sparkling Water* 
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, San Pellegrino* 

 

£20
£20
£20
£20

£5
£5
£5
£5

£3.5 
£3.5
£4
£4
£4

£3.5
£3.5
£4

£3 
£2.5 
£4.2 
£3
£2

Alcoholic Drinks Package - £13pp exc VAT
Non Alcoholic Drinks Package - £8pp exc VAT

Our drinks packages include the following per person:

2 drinks or half a bottle of wine
Approximately 300ml water per person
Glasses (glass, picnic glassware or disposable depending on the venue)
Ice buckets and ice
Rubbish disposal for the drinks we have provided

Please select from the options below...



Make your picnic extra special

Staff

Setup

Games

Equipment

Additional Catering

Picnic Assistant
Event Manager
Game Co-ordinator
Chef on site 

Trestle Table 
Tablecloth 
Picnic Chair
Parasol 
Drinks Cooler & Ice (L)
Glasses 
Bunting
Lace Teepee

Grazing Table Display* 
Bespoke Colour Scheme/Theme 

£40
£20
£10 each
£40
£80
£2 each
£15
£100

Cake - 6 inch 
Cake - 8 inch 
Cake - 10 inch
Cupcakes
Crudite Platter
Fruit Platter 
Sandwich Platter 
(9, 12, 15, 24 portions)

£20 per hour 
poa
£60 per hour 
poa 

Starts at £250
poa

Ring Toss
Giant Jenga
Noughts & Crosses
Pétanque
Rounders
Sports Day Games

Tug of war
Three-legged race
Egg & spoon
Sack Race

£30
£45
£70
£3 each
£60
£60
£3 each

£15
£30
£15
£20
£30
£60



FAQs

Can I bring my own drinks?

What is the Cancellation Policy?

Do you cater for dietary requirements?

How long does the picnic experience last for?

Can I bring my own food if I only want the setup?

Can I choose my colour scheme, flowers and decor?

Do I need a permit to have a picnic in a park or private garden?

Yes you may but an additional fee will apply. Please request a bespoke quote.

We are able to cater for all sorts of dietary requirements and allergens including
vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, gluten free and nut allergies.

You have 2.5 hours to enjoy the picnic experience. We will then meet you back 
in the park and will pack everything away and ensure all rubbish is disposed.
You are welcome to request additional time which is charged at an additional
fee (starting at £100 per additional hour).

Once the payment has been made for your event, the date is secured and we are
unable to refund any of the funds. If for some reason your event is not able to go
ahead we offer the following solutions:
 
1) You may reschedule your event to a new date subject to our availability
2) You may use the funds paid as a credit towards any of our other services
including: Picnic Experiences (only available April to September), Indoor Events,
Corporate Catering, Gift Hampers (this does not include delivery costs or
postage)
 
If you do need to cancel for any reason, for groups of up to 30 people we require
notice at least 48 hours before the event and anything beyond this will be
subject to a 50% cancellation fee which will be deducted from the value of your
invoice and credit towards our other services. For bigger groups please discuss
with us directly.

Yes of course. If you’d like us to provide a drinks cooler, ice or glasses, this will
be at an additional charge. Please also note that an additional cleaning charge
may apply and you will be required to set the drinks up yourself at the start of the
picnic.

Different rules and regulations apply to different locations, please contact the
park or venue directly to find out. We accept no responsibility or liability for 

Absolutely. Please also note that an additional cleaning charge may apply and
you will be required to set the food up yourself at the start of the picnic.



Why us?

Get in touch

events@theluxurypicniccompany.co.uk
www.theluxurypicniccompany.co.uk

For more information about our picnic event
packages, get in touch and we’d be happy to
provide a tailored quotation.

• Run by the owners who are incredibly hands on
and always ensure the highest quality and 
standards are achieved
• All about flavour and elevating the modest picnic 
into something extraordinary
• All about style and achieving an outdoor dining 
experience unlike any other
• Focused on sustainable produce and packaging
• Experienced in small and large events 
• Able to offer bespoke events, packages and 
picnic hampers for any occasion
• Worked with some of the most well known 
brands in the world - Google, Meta, Canva, Investec,
Disney, Amazon, Monzo, Berkshire Polo Club and
many many more...


