# Picnic Events & Catering



# How our events work

1. Make an enquiry for your occasion stating the required date, time, location and number of people attending.

2. Select which picnic setup you'd like.

3. Select which menu you'd like (we do catering without the picnic setup if you'd prefer this). Pg 7-10

4. Let us know any additional information like dietary requirements or special decor requests.

5. Pre-order your drinks Pg 11-14

6. Pay for your event to secure your reservation.

7. Arrive on the day to a beautifully curated picnic event which has been setup and catered for or let us deliver your food to your preferred destination.

8. Enjoy your picnic experience for 2.5 hours (or longer if you've requested additional time) and leave all the cleaning up and packing away to us!

# The Formal Picnic Setup

A beautiful picnic setup perfect for special occasions and making unforgettable memories.

### The Formal Picnic setup includes:

- Picnic Blankets
- Comfy Cushions
- Pallet Style Table, Seasonal Greenery & Flowers
- Cutlery
- Crockery
- Glassware
- Napkins
- Bluetooth Speaker

# Prices start at £36pp exc VAT



# The Informal Picnic Setup

Perfect for casual events that allow guests to mingle without the formality of a specified place setting at the picnic table.

### The Informal Picnic Setup includes:

- Picnic Blankets
- Comfy Cushions
- Pallet Style Table, Seasonal Greenery & Flowers
- Disposable cutlery and plates
- Napkins
- Bluetooth Speaker

#### Prices start at £26pp exc VAT

# **Picnic Pricing - Setup, Food & Drinks**

# **Formal Picnic Setup**

Setup only £36pp exc VAT + £100\* travel charge

## **Picnic Food**

Add a nibble £12.50pp exc VAT

Add a meal £22.50 exc VAT

Add a feast £30 exc VAT

## **Picnic Drinks Packages**

Two non alcoholic drinks & water pp £8pp exc VAT

Two alcoholic drinks & water pp £13pp exc VAT

## **Informal Picnic Setup**

Setup only £26pp exc VAT + £100\* travel charge

## **Picnic Food**

Add a nibble £12.50pp exc VAT

Add a meal £22.50 exc VAT

Add a feast £30 exc VAT

# **Picnic Drinks Packages**

Two non alcoholic drinks & water pp £8pp exc VAT

Two alcoholic drinks & water pp £13pp exc VAT

# **Picnic T&Cs**

#### **Minimum Spend**

1 to 4 people - minimum spend £350 exc VAT 5 to 8 people - minimum spend £500 exc VAT 8+ people - minimum spend £600 exc VAT

#### **Travel Charges**

The travel charge may vary depending on where your event will be held, how accessible it is, what the parking restrictions are and whether or not we go through a congestion zone to get there. It may also increase depending on the size of the event as we may need more than one van, additional staff or a separate delivery for the food.

#### **Picnic Locations**

We can picnic at a venue of your choosing so long as you have the correct license required. If you'd like our assistance in choosing a location that allows picnics like ours, do get in touch to discuss.

#### **Park Fees**

Our prices do not include any park licensing fees.

#### **Refundable Deposit**

In some cases we may take a fully refundable deposit.

#### VAT

All prices are excluding VAT however VAT does not apply for takeway food which we deliver to an event where we are not providing the setup.



# **The Kids Party Package**

What better way to celebrate than hosting a fun picnic party for your little one. We not only provide a cute picnic setup but we also take care of all the food too. We can make recommendations for fun entertainers and can also help encorporate a specific theme if you'd like (additional charges will apply).

## The Traditional Picnic Setup includes:

- Picnic Blankets
- Comfy Cushions
- Pallet Style Tables
- Seasonal Greenery/Flowers
- Party Plates
- Disposable Cutlery (if needed)
- Party Napkins
- Kids Picnic Party Box per child

### Price per child – £39.50 exc VAT (minimum of 8 children) Additional travel charges will apply (poa)

# We also provide the following services, please get in touch to discuss:

- Cakes and cupcakes
- Catering for the adults
- Trestle tables and tablecloths
- Drinks coolers, ice, glassware and drinks supply
- Additional decor (balloon arches, party favours, bespoke themes)



# Menu 1 - Life's a Picnic

#### Sandwiches

- Butterbean hummus, roast vegetable and fresh basil baguette (vegan)
- Caprese bagel with sundried tomato pesto, mozzarella, fresh tomato and basil (vegetarian)
- Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled red onion and cucumber
- Bavette steak baguette with a horseradish and mustard mascarpone, caramelized balsamic red onions and rocket
- Roasted chicken baguette with balsamic umami mayonnaise, tarragon pistou and fresh spinach
- Posh BLT baguette with roasted cherry tomatoes and black aioli
- Salami, brie, gherkins and ginger tomato chutney bagel

#### Snacks

- Pack of crisps (vegan)
- Seasonal quiche (vegetarian)
- Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
- Fennel, spinach and feta roll (vegetarian)
- Crudite with seasonal dip (vegan)
- Giant couscous with roasted butternut, feta, pickled chilli, mint, chickpeas, dried apricot, sundried tomatoes with a cumin dressing (available vegan)

#### **Sweet Treats**

- Chocolate brownie
- Seasonal fruit (vegan)

#### Feast - £30pp exc VAT - select 4 sandwiches and 3 snacks Meal - £22.50pp exc VAT - select 3 sandwiches and 2 snacks Nibble - £12.50pp exc VAT - select 1 sandwich and 2 snacks

#### Please note:

- This menu is available for vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, nut free and gluten free, please choose the appropriate items
- This menu is available for all group sizes



# Menu 2 - Ultimate Ploughman's

#### Sharing grazing boards include:

- Artisanal cheeses and cured meats
- Butterbean and thyme dip with red pepper relish
- Sun dried tomato pesto
- Red onion chutney
- Salted caramel cashew praline
- Marinated Olives and cornichon
- Smoked almonds and dried apricots
- Seasonal fruit and luxury crudite
- Cheese straws
- Assortment of crackers and bread

Feast - £30pp exc VAT Meal - £22.50pp exc VAT Nibble - £12.50pp exc VAT

#### Please note:

-This menu is available in a vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, nut free and gluten free alternative

- This menu is available for all group sizes



# Menu 3 - For the love of Picnics

## Feast - £30pp exc VAT

- Seared beef bavette on a bed of rocket with black garlic aioli
- Rosemary and orange glazed chicken thighs
- Smoked salmon with charred broccoli and asparagus with a herbed vinaigrette
- Pasta salad Genovese with pine nuts
- Tomato salad with burrata and crispy oregano
- Green salad with toasted seeds and pomegranate molasses
- Sumac aubergine and sweet potatoes with tahini, yoghurt and lime
- Homemade focaccia
- Mini lemon drizzle cakes
- Selection of berries

## Meal - £22.50 exc VAT

- Seared beef bavette on a bed of rocket with black garlic aioli
- Rosemary and orange glazed chicken thighs
- Smoked salmon with charred broccoli and asparagus with a herbed vinaigrette
- Green salad with toasted seeds and pomegranate molasses
- Sumac aubergine and sweet potatoes with tahini, yoghurt and lime
- Mini lemon drizzle cakes
- Selection of berries

#### Please note:

- This menu is available for all dietary requirements, please specify on booking
- This menu is not available as a nibble
- This menu is only available for groups of 8+



# Menu 4 - High-Tea & Mighty

## Feast - £30pp exc VAT

- Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled red onion and cucumber
- Truffle and rosemary Focaccia with Spanish ham
- Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
- Cheese gougeres
- Berry and caramel tartelettes
- Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
- Carrot and pecan nut cake with cream cheese icing
- Rolo and Mars Bar brownie

## Meal - £22.50 exc VAT

- Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled red onion and cucumber
- Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
- Cheese gougeres
- Berry and caramel tartelettes
- Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
- Rolo and Mars Bar brownie

## Nibble - £12.50 exc VAT

- Smoked salmon, dill and chive cream cheese bagel with pickled red onion and cucumber
- Sesame pork roll with fennel and homemade tomato sauce
- Baby scones with seasonal jam and clotted cream
- Rolo and Mars Bar brownie bite

#### Please note:

- This menu is available in a vegetarian and nut free alternative
- It is not suitable for gluten free, dairy free or vegan diets
- This menu is available for all group sizes



# Wines (prices exc VAT)

# Bubbly

Prosecco Vino Spumante*	£20
Chapel Down Brut	£39
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV Champagne	£58

## Rosé

Previata Blush Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie*	£20
Fleurs de Prairie Côtes de Provence	£25
Whispering Angel	£34

# White

The Secretary Bird, Chenin Blanc*	£20
d'Arenberg The Olive Grove, Chardonnay	£24
Oyster Bay Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc	£25
Pouilly Fumé Pierre Brévin	£27

## Red

Wise Wolf, Cabernet Sauvignon*	£20
Dão Meia Encosta	£28
Casa Sant' Orsola Barolo	£36

#### **Canned Wines**

Canned Wine Co Sparkling Chardonnay 2022 (250ml)	£6.5
Canned Wine Co Grenache Rosé 2021 (250ml)	£6.5
Canned Wine Co Viognier 2022 (250ml)	£6.5
Canned Wine Co Old Vine Garnacha 2020 (250ml)	£6.5
Nice Sparkling White (187ml)*	£5
Nice Pale Rosé (187ml)*	£5
Nice Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)*	£5
Nice Malbec (187ml)*	£5



# **Beer, Cider & Soft Drinks**

(prices exc VAT)

## **Beer & Cider**

Peroni*	£3.5
Corona*	£3.5
Moretti	£4
Neck Oil	£4.5
Hazy Jane*	£4
Camden Pale Ale*	£4
London Pride	£4.5
Old Mout Cider*	£4
Aspall Premium Cru Apple Cyder 500Ml	£6

## Soft Drinks

Fentimans (Lemonade, Rose Lemonade, Elderflower)* Cawston Press (Apple, Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger)*	£2.5
Fresh juices (Orange, Apple)*	£4.2
Large Bottle Still or Sparkling Water*	£3
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, San Pellegrino*	£2

#### \*Drinks offered as part of the drinks package (see page 14 for more details)



# **Cocktails & Spirits** (prices exc VAT)

Gordans Gin in a Tin* Gordans Gin in a Tin (non alcoholic)* Tanquery Gin Bar (approx 30 glasses)	£3.5 £3.5 £185
Pimm's in a Tin* Pimms Jug (approx 6 glasses) Pimms Bar (approx 6 jugs)	£3.5 £30 £150
Aperol Bar (approx 14 to 16 glasses)	£120
Moth Canned Cocktails (Mojito, Espresso Martini, Margarita, Old Fashioned)	£8
Hugo Cocktail Bar (approx 14 to 16 glasses)	£155
Martini Tree (approx 12 glasses) (Pornstar Martini, French Martini, Honey & Thyme Margarita or Daiquiri)	£135
The Mule station (approx 20 glasses) (Moscow Mule, Mexican Mule or Holland Mule)	£185

#### \*Drinks offered as part of the drinks package (see page 14 for more details)



# Drinks Package (prices exc VAT)

## Alcoholic Drinks Package - £13pp exc VAT Non Alcoholic Drinks Package - £8pp exc VAT

Our drinks packages include the following per person:

- 2 drinks or half a bottle of wine
- Approximately 300ml water per person
- Glasses (glass, picnic glassware or disposable depending on the venue)
- Ice buckets and ice
- Rubbish disposal for the drinks we have provided

Please select from the options below...

Prosecco Vino Spumante*	£20
Previata Blush Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie*	£20
The Secretary Bird, Chenin Blanc*	£20
Wise Wolf, Cabernet Sauvignon*	£20
Nice Sparkling White (187ml)*	£5
Nice Pale Rosé (187ml)*	£5
Nice Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)*	£5
Nice Malbec (187ml)*	£5
Peroni* Corona* Hazy Jane* Camden Pale Ale* Old Mout Cider*	£3.5 £3.5 £4 £4 £4 £4
Gordans Gin in a Tin*	£3.5
Gordans Gin in a Tin (non alcoholic)*	£3.5
Pimm's in a Tin*	£4
Fentimans (Lemonade, Rose Lemonade, Elderflower)*	£3
Cawston Press (Apple, Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger)*	£2.5
Fresh juices (Orange, Apple)*	£4.2
Large Bottle Still or Sparkling Water*	£3
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, San Pellegrino*	£2



# Make your picnic extra special

#### Games

Ring Toss	£15
Giant Jenga	£30
Noughts & Crosses	£15
Pétanque	£20
Rounders	£30
Sports Day Games	£60
Tug of war	

- Three-legged race
  Egg & spoon
  Sack Race

## Equipment

Trestle Table	£40
Tablecloth	£20
Picnic Chair	£10 each
Parasol	£40
Drinks Cooler & Ice (L)	£80
Glasses	£2 each
Bunting	£15
Lace Teepee	£100

#### Setup

Grazing Table Display\* Starts at £250 Bespoke Colour Scheme/Theme poa

#### Staff

Picnic Assistant Event Manager Game Co-ordinator Chef on site

#### **Additional Catering**

Cake - 6 inch	£30
Cake - 8 inch	£45
Cake - 10 inch	£70
Cupcakes	£3 each
Crudite Platter	£60
Fruit Platter	£60
Sandwich Platter	£3 each
(9, 12, 15, 24 portions)	

£20 per hour poa

£60 per hour poa



# FAQs

#### What is the Cancellation Policy?

Once the payment has been made for your event, the date is secured and we are unable to refund any of the funds. If for some reason your event is not able to go ahead we offer the following solutions:

1) You may reschedule your event to a new date subject to our availability 2) You may use the funds paid as a credit towards any of our other services including: Picnic Experiences (only available April to September), Indoor Events, Corporate Catering, Gift Hampers (this does not include delivery costs or postage)

If you do need to cancel for any reason, for groups of up to 30 people we require notice at least 48 hours before the event and anything beyond this will be subject to a 50% cancellation fee which will be deducted from the value of your invoice and credit towards our other services. For bigger groups please discuss with us directly.

#### Do you cater for dietary requirements?

We are able to cater for all sorts of dietary requirements and allergens including vegan, vegetarian, dairy free, gluten free and nut allergies.

#### How long does the picnic experience last for?

You have 2.5 hours to enjoy the picnic experience. We will then meet you back in the park and will pack everything away and ensure all rubbish is disposed. You are welcome to request additional time which is charged at an additional fee (starting at £100 per additional hour).

#### Can I choose my colour scheme, flowers and decor?

Yes you may but an additional fee will apply. Please request a bespoke quote.

#### Can I bring my own drinks?

Yes of course. If you'd like us to provide a drinks cooler, ice or glasses, this will be at an additional charge. Please also note that an additional cleaning charge may apply and you will be required to set the drinks up yourself at the start of the picnic.

#### Can I bring my own food if I only want the setup?

Absolutely. Please also note that an additional cleaning charge may apply and you will be required to set the food up yourself at the start of the picnic.

#### Do I need a permit to have a picnic in a park or private garden?

Different rules and regulations apply to different locations, please contact the park or venue directly to find out. We accept no responsibility or liability for



# Why us?

- Run by the owners who are incredibly hands on and always ensure the highest quality and standards are achieved
- All about flavour and elevating the modest picnic into something extraordinary
- All about style and achieving an outdoor dining experience unlike any other
- Focused on sustainable produce and packaging
- Experienced in small and large events
- Able to offer bespoke events, packages and picnic hampers for any occasion

• Worked with some of the most well known brands in the world - Google, Meta, Canva, Investec, Disney, Amazon, Monzo, Berkshire Polo Club and many many more...

# Get in touch

For more information about our picnic event packages, get in touch and we'd be happy to provide a tailored quotation.

events@theluxurypicniccompany.co.uk www.theluxurypicniccompany.co.uk